
FULL ANNUAL FEES

PART-TIME FEES

APPLICATION FEE: R250 (ALL GRADES)
ADMINISTRATION FEE: R2500 (ALL GRADES)

ADMISSION FEES

ANNUAL STANDARD FEES

R1 500

R1 500

R600

R700

R1000

SUBJECT

VISUAL ARTS (GRADE 10 - 12)

DESIGN (GRADE 10 - 12)

CAT / IT (GRADE 10 - 12)

DRAMATIC ARTS (GRADE 10 - 12)

TOURISM (GRADE 10 - 12)

Amounts rounded where applicable

GRADE ANNUAL AMOUNT
ANNUAL AMOUNT 

(5% DISCOUNT)

GRADE 8 R57 400 R54 500

GRADE 9 R60 700 R57 700

GRADE 10 R66 200 R62 900

GRADE 11 R71 700 R68 200

GRADE 12 R76 100 R72 300

R5 740

R6 070

R6 620

R7 170

R7 610

R5 060

R5 320

R5 800

R6 280

-

MONTHLY | 10 MONTHS 
EFT / DEBIT ORDER

MONTHLY | 12 MONTHS
VIA DEBIT ORDER ONLY

ANNUAL AMOUNT
PER SUBJECT (5% DISCOUNT)

R12 800

GRADE

GRADE 12 R12 200 R1 280

MONTHLY | 10 MONTHS 
EFT / DEBIT ORDER

ANNUAL AMOUNT 

SUBJECT LEVIES 2022

ANNUAL CAMP FEE (GRADE 8 - 11): R2 000

 LOCKER FEE: R300

ADDITIONAL FEES

Important note: Admission fees are non-refundable

Payment Method: Application and Administration fees need to be paid via the PAYU secure online payment portal before admission can be confirmed. Please do not make 
payments for the application and administration fees into the tuition Fee account listed below. Please contact the campus for more information.

2022 FEES
ABBOTTS COLLEGE NORTHCLIFF

CHANGE SCHOOLS, CHANGE YOUR LIFE

YOUR GATEWAY TO ACADEMIC SUCCESS

ABBOTTS COLLEGE
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TUITION FEE PAYMENT: BANKING DETAILS
PLEASE USE THIS ACCOUNT FOR MONTHLY TUITION PAYMENT AND USE THE STUDENT NUMBER (SD NUMBER) 

AS REFERENCE: 

ACCOUNT NAME: ABBOTTS COLLEGE

DATE ACCOUNT OPENED: 13/02/2009

ABSA ACCOUNT NUMBER: 4073402247

BRANCH: ABSA KENILWORTH

BRANCH CODE: 631409

PAYMENT METHOD OF FEES FOR 2022
• SD number must be used as a reference for all payments made

• Fees are payable in advance on or before the 1st of every month

• For Grade 8 to Grade 11 students, the 12-monthly payment plan is only available on debit order

• To qualify for the annual, upfront discount, fees need to be paid in full by 31 January 2022

• Should the annual, upfront plan be selected by the fee payer during the re-enrolment process, but the

 full annual amount not paid by 31 January 2022, this will result in the account being automatically

 defaulted to the 10-monthly plan for Grade 8 to Grade 12

• Late payment penalties may be levied against your account for late monthly payments

• Debit order facilities are also available - please contact Abbotts College for details. For security reasons,

 cash payments will not be accepted

ABBOTTS COLLEGE NORTHCLIFF 
TEL: 011 478 1192  •  280 Pendoring Rd, Northcliff, Randburg  •  www.abbotts.co.za
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