# ABBOTTS COLLEGE NORTHCLIFF

YOUR GATEWAY TO ACADEMIC SUCCESS

**ADMINISTRATION FEE: R2500 (ALL GRADES)** 

Payment Method: Application and Administration fees need to be paid via the PAYU secure online payment portal before admission can be confirmed. Please do not make payments for the application and administration fees into the tuition Fee account listed below. Please contact the campus for more information.

### FULL ANNUAL FEES

GRADE	ANNUAL AMOUNT	ANNUAL AMOUNT (5% DISCOUNT)	MONTHLY   10 MONTHS EFT / DEBIT ORDER	MONTHLY   12 MONTHS VIA DEBIT ORDER ONLY
GRADE 8	R57 400	R54 500	R5 740	R5 060
GRADE 9	R60 700	R57 700	R6 070	R5 320
GRADE 10	R66 200	R62 900	R6 620	R5 800
GRADE 11	R71 700	R68 200	R7 170	R6 280
GRADE 12	R76 100	R72 300	R7 610	-

Amounts rounded where applicable

#### PART-TIME FEES

GRADE	ANNUAL AMOUNT PER SUBJECT	ANNUAL AMOUNT (5% DISCOUNT)	MONTHLY   10 MONTHS EFT / DEBIT ORDER
GRADE 12	R12 800	R12 200	R1 280



SUBJECT	ANNUAL STANDARD FEES
VISUAL ARTS (GRADE 10 - 12)	R1 500
DESIGN (GRADE 10 - 12)	R1 500
CAT / IT (GRADE 10 - 12)	R600
DRAMATIC ARTS (GRADE 10 - 12)	R700
TOURISM (GRADE 10 - 12)	R1000

#### **ADDITIONAL** FEES

ANNUAL CAMP FEE (GRADE 8 - 11): R2 000

**LOCKER FEE: R300** 





HIGH SCHOOL

NORTHCLIFF

CHANGE SCHOOLS, CHANGE YOUR LIFE

## ABBOTTS COLLEGE NORTHCLIFF 2022 FEES

#### TUITION FEE PAYMENT: BANKING DETAILS

PLEASE USE THIS ACCOUNT FOR MONTHLY TUITION PAYMENT AND USE THE STUDENT NUMBER (SD NUMBER)
AS REFERENCE:

ACCOUNT NAME: ABBOTTS COLLEGE
DATE ACCOUNT OPENED: 13/02/2009
ABSA ACCOUNT NUMBER: 4073402247

BRANCH: ABSA KENILWORTH BRANCH CODE: 631409



#### **PAYMENT METHOD** OF FEES FOR 2022

- SD number must be used as a reference for all payments made
- Fees are payable in advance on or before the 1st of every month
- For Grade 8 to Grade 11 students, the 12-monthly payment plan is only available on debit order
- To qualify for the annual, upfront discount, fees need to be paid in full by 31 January 2022
- Should the annual, upfront plan be selected by the fee payer during the re-enrolment process, but the full annual amount not paid by 31 January 2022, this will result in the account being automatically defaulted to the 10-monthly plan for Grade 8 to Grade 12
- Late payment penalties may be levied against your account for late monthly payments
- Debit order facilities are also available please contact Abbotts College for details. For security reasons,
   cash payments will not be accepted



